
Fraser Valley

Matt Riediger, CPA 
Business Advisor, Agriculture 
604.393.3426 
matt.riediger@mnp.ca

Tanya Georget, CPA, CA
Business Advisor, Agriculture
604.870.7436
tanya.georget@mnp.ca

Denise Parker, CPA, CGA
Regional Leader, Agriculture
604.393.3413
denise.parker@mnp.ca

Dominic Tilbury, CPA, CGA 
Business Advisor, Agriculture 
604.870.7405 
dominic.tilbury@mnp.ca

Siobhan Dupuis, CPA
Business Advisor, Agriculture 
604.393.3434 
siobhan.dupuis@mnp.ca

Michael Murphy, CPA, CA 
Agriculture Tax Specialist 
604.870.7446 
michael.murphy@mnp.ca

Chris Tilbury, CPA, CA 
Regional Leader, Tax Services
604.870.6910
christopher.tilbury@mnp.ca

Matt Eden, CPA, CA 
Agriculture Tax Specialist 
604.870.7688
matt.eden@mnp.ca

Trent Dudzik, CPA, CA 
Agriculture Tax Specialist 
604.870.6904
trent.dudzik@mnp.ca

Vancouver Island

Marsha Stanley, CPA, CA, 
CGA
Business Advisor, Agriculture
250.748.3761
marsha.stanley@mnp.ca

Cory Vanderhorst, CPA, CA
Business Advisor, Agriculture
250.734.4319
cory.vanderhorst@mnp.ca

Karen Guinan, CPA, CGA 
Business Advisor, Agriculture 
250.338.5464 
karen.guinan@mnp.ca

Cheyanne Unicume, CPA
Business Advisor
250.856.2442
cheyanne.unicume@mnp.ca

Peter van Dongen
Senior Manager, Business 
Development
250.734.4321
peter.vandongen@mnp.ca

MNP B.C. Agriculture Team
For more than 60 years, MNP has invested more time and resources into understanding the agriculture industry 
than any other accounting and business consulting firm in Canada. With more than 15,000 agriculture clients 
and a team of over 700 agriculture specialists, MNP has developed a diverse suite of innovative tools and 
services to help producers better manage their farms and resources.
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Northern B.C.

Lower Mainland

Kane Fraser, CPA, CA
Business Advisor, Agriculture
778.412.4200
kane.fraser@mnp.ca

Harinder Harry, CPA, CGA
Business Advisor, Agriculture
604.546.0650
harinder.harry@mnp.ca

Steven Gibbs
Business Advisor, Agriculture
778.693.2245
steven.gibbs@mnp.ca

Okanagan
Geoff McIntyre, CPA, CA
Regional Leader, Food and 
Beverage Processing
250.979.2574
geoff.mcintyre@mnp.ca

Tammy Cox, CPA, CA 
Business Advisor, Agriculture 
778.644.5264 
tammy.cox@mnp.ca

Tori Keiffer, CPA, CA
Business Advisor, Agriculture
250.979.2587
tori.keiffer@mnp.ca

Eva Tone, CPA, CA
BC Leader, Food and 
Beverage Processing 
604.371.1352
eva.tone@mnp.ca

AJ Gill
National Leader,  
ARMR and BC Leader,  
Agriculture Services 
250.469.6488
aj.gill@mnp.ca

Eben Louw, CPA, CA, MPhil 
Advisor Succession / Family 
Office / Strategy  
604.870.7413 
eben.louw@mnp.ca

Provincial/National
Stuart Person, CPA, CA
Senior Vice President, 
Agriculture Services 
780.969.1409 
stuart.person@mnp.ca

MNP.ca
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